FIS FREESTYLE NORAM CUP

UoP
Feb 11, 2011 (Fri) (F0849) (8282)

MENS FINAL RESULTS
Head Judge: BUCHANAN,Stephen
Chief of Comp: ROTERMUND,Konrad X
T.D.: BULL,Steven
Chief of Scoring: ROTERMUND,Konrad X
Judge 1(T&A): BUHLER,John
Judge 2(T&A): WADE,Matthew
Judge 3(T&A): HINKEL,Wayne
Judge 4(Land): GINGRAS,Danielle
Judge 5(Land): DAFOE,John R

Course: UOP Freestyle

Head Judge
Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Aerials2 Event Date: Feb 11, 2011 (Fri)
Male (By Score) Time: 12:40 pm
uorP FI1S FREESTYLE NORAM
‘ ‘T&A——> ‘Land—> ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep;J.1 3.2 J.3 T&A ' J.4 J.5 Land‘ Judge‘ Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event
1‘ 9 LILLIS,Jonathon 2527147 M USA‘6.4 5.8 5.9 18.1/2.6 2.6 7.80| 25.90 bFdF 3.525| 91.29
6.3 6.0 6.4 18.7/2.4 2.8 7.80/ 26.50 bFF 3.150' 83.47 174.76
2| 4 ROSSI,Michael J 2527740 M USA| 6.1 6.4 6.2 18.7;2.4 2.6 7.50; 26.20 bFdF 3.525 92.35
‘ 6.3 6.1 6.3 18.7/2.5 2.4 7.35| 26.05 bFF 3.150 82.05 174.40|
3, 10 BOWEN,Alex 2526810 M USA 5.7 5.3 5.8 16.8 2.2 2.5 7.05, 23.85 bFdF 3.525 84.07
‘ 5.55.55.916.9/2.7 2.8 8.25 25.15 bLdF 3.275 82.36 166.43
4' 2 BELANGER DALLAIRE 2528179 M CAN'6.4 6.4 6.4 19.2'2.3 2.4 7.05' 26.25 bFF 3.150' 82.68
‘ ‘6.6 6.3 6.6 19.5/2.9 2.8 8.55| 28.05 bLF 2.900/ 81.34 164.02
5/ 11 GARDNER,Hans 2485212 M USA/ 5.6 5.8 5.2 16.6/1.8 2.3 6.15 22.75 bLTF 3.500/ 79.62
5.7 5.7 5.7 17.1,1.5 1.5 4.50, 21.60 bLFF 3.800, 82.08 161.70
6‘ 6 BOHONNON,Mac 2527991 M USA‘G.? 6.4 6.5 19.6/ 2.6 2.7 7.95| 27.55 bLF 2.900| 79.89
i . 6.9 6.9 6.6 20.4 2.9 2.9 8.70 29.10 bLL 2.650 77.11 157.00
7‘ 1 LABBE GIGUERE,Mar 2528181 M CAN‘6.0 5.8 6.3 18.1/2.4 2.5 7.35| 25.45 bLF 2.900| 73.80
5.5 5.35.9 16.7/2.6 2.7 7.95/ 24.65 bFF 3.150/ 77.64 151.44
8/ 7 LOUGHRAN,Eric 2528330 M USA/ 6.1 6.1 6.3 18.5/2.5 2.6 7.65, 26.15 bLF 2.900, 75.83
‘ 5.7 5.9 6.0 17.6/2.7 2.9 8.40| 26.00 bFT 2.850 74.10 149.93
9 3 KARDAMIS,Joseph 2528224 M USA 4.2 5.2 4.6 14.0,0.9 0.7 2.40, 16.40 bLL 2.650 43.46
‘ 5.85.45.416.6/2.5 2.5 7.50| 24.10 bLF 2.900 69.89 113.35
10! 5 BOYCZUK,Jack A 2526776 M USA'3.7 3.9 4.0 11.6' 0.3 0.3 0.90' 12.50 bLF 2.900' 36.25
6.7 6.7 6.3 19.7/3.0 2.8 8.70| 28.40 bLL 2.650, 75.26 111.51
11‘ 15 JOHNSON,Kendal 2528860 M USA‘S.S 6.3 6.6 18.7/2.9 2.7 8.40| 27.10 bL 2.050/ 55.55
4.35.05.014.32.92.98.70 23.00 bF 2.300, 52.90 108.45
12‘ 13 LEVER,Tim 2527014 M GBR‘Z.? 2.52.2 7.4 2.2 2.1 6.45/ 13.85 bLF 2.900| 40.16
5.8 5.4 6.0 17.2'2.6 2.4 7.50' 24.70 bLT 2.600' 64.22 104.38
13‘ 14 GRIFFITHS,Willem 2528021 M USA‘4.0 3.0 3.8 10.8/2.2 2.0 6.30| 17.10 bF 2.300, 39.33
5.1 5.05.1 15.2/2.2 2.3 6.75/ 21.95 bLT 2.600/ 57.07 96.40
| | | | |
infree .03, ules, Rand= 6:25a(11-2-11), A2, Not Elim
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